CONFIDENCE

AUTOMATION PVT. LTD.

HULLER HORIZONTAL MACHINING CENTER

MODEL :- BLUESTAR 5, YOM :- 2007

Title

Travel

Spindle

Table

ATC

Feed rate

CNC System

Machine size

Description

X- axis

Y- axis

Z- axis

Spindle nose

Spindle speed

Spindle Power

Table Dimensions

Max. Loading Weight
No. Of Tools

Rapid Traverse of X,Y,Z axis
Controller
Dimensions(Lx B x H)

Machine weight (Approx.)

Nos.

m/min

mm

kg

/827 286060

lconfidenceautomation.com

v.conndgenceautomation

Bluestar 5
700
630
700
SK-40
10000
18
500X500
500
140
50
FANUC 16i-MB
4900x3100x3000
12500

¢



